

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1312 OF 2007

CHANDRASHEKAR AZAD SHIKSHAN P. MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner may file spare copies of SLP within a  
week. Office is directed to issue notice thereafter.  
List the matter on 10.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar