

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1312 OF 2007

CHANDRASHEKAR AZAD SHIKSHAN P. MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to file spare copies of the special leave  
petition or or before 1st April, 2008.

List the matter on 1st April, 2008.

rd

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar