

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1312 OF 2007

CHANDRASHEKAR AZAD SHIKSHAN P. MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Arundhati S.,Adv.

Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant has to disclose the outcome of dasti service upon  
unserved respondents.

D.O. letter be addressed to the concerned court for the record in  
question.

List the matter on 13.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar