

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1312 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CHANDRASHEKAR AZAD SHIKSHAN P. MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Ranjith K.C. ,Adv
Ms. Jyoti Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete. Original Records received.
hearing. Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

The Appeal is ready for

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar